IndusInd Bank Recruitment 2023 - 2+Years Experience Required - Social Media Assistant Post

Job Location

India

Remote work from: India

(adsbygoogle = window.adsbygoogle || []).push({});

Base Salary

Rs. 22.000 - Rs. 34.000

Qualifications

Graduate

Employment Type

Full-time

(adsbygoogle = window.adsbygoogle || []).push({}); (adsbygoogle = window.adsbygoogle || []).push({});

Description

IndusInd Bank Recruitment 2023

The Social Media Assistant will be responsible for daily tasks such as, but not limited to, creating social media content, monitoring social media channels, and engaging with followers.

IndusInd Bank Jobs Near Me

The Social Media Assistant will work with the Marketing Manager to develop and implement a social media strategy for the company. They will be responsible for creating and managing social media content, monitoring and responding to comments, and tracking results.

(adsbygoogle = window.adsbygoogle || []).push({});

IndusInd Bank Careers

The Social Media Assistant will work with the marketing team to create and implement a social media strategy. The Social Media Assistant will create and manage social media profiles, maintain a content calendar, and execute social media campaigns.

Responsibilities:

- -Create and manage social media profiles
- -Maintain a content calendar
- -Execute social media campaigns
- -Monitor social media analytics

Qualifications:

- Bachelor's degree in Marketing, Communications, or a related field

Hiring organization

Indusind Bank

Date posted

May 5, 2023

Valid through

31.12.2025

APPLY NOW

- Experience managing social media accounts
- Experience creating and implementing social media campaigns

Find the Link in Apply Now Button

(adsbygoogle = window.adsbygoogle || []).push({});

(adsbygoogle = window.adsbygoogle || []).push({});